
1 
2 
3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

12 

13 
14 

15 

16 

b 

C 

d 
e 

4 

7 

GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE, ALAPPUZHA DOCUMENT TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF BDS ADMISSION 2025-26 

) 

ALLOTMENT MEMMO 
ADMIT CARD 
SCORE CARD 
DATA SHEET 
10 CERTIFICATE & MARKLIST 
12" CERTIFICATE & MARKLIST 

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE 
CONDUCT CERTIFICATE 
MIGRATION CERTIFICATE 
PHYSICAL FITNESS CERTIFICATE 
VACCINATION CERTIFICATE 
BOND 

PASPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPH 
ADHAAR CARD AND ALL OPTHER 
CERTIFIDATE UPLOADED TO CEE 
FEE RECEIPT 

DOCUMENT TO PROVE RESERVATION 
NON CREAMYLAYER CERTIFICATE 
INCOME CERTIFICATE 
CASTE CERTIFICATE 

EWS CERTIFICATE 
MEDICAL BOND CERTIFICATE 

TUITION FEE 

L9 (8/2s 

MISCELLANEOUS FEE 

VAN FEE 

UNIVERSITY 

FEE TO BE REMITTED 

REGISTRATION FEE 
ADMISSION FEE 

CAUTION DEPOSIT 

PTA FUND 

20,840/ 
1,740/ 
1,740/ 
2.665/ 

2,320/ 

NEET. CEE 
NEET, CEE 
NEET, CEE 
NEET. CEE 

HBV MMR.CHIKKEN POX 
KERALA STAMP PAPER 

WORTH RS.200/ 

PAID AT CEE 

EXMPT SC/ST 
&OEC 

ALL STUDENTS ARE DIRECTED TO BRING SUFFICIENT SCANNED COPIES / 
ATTESTED COPIES OF ORIGINALS. CERTIFICATES OF THE SAME WILL NOPT BE 
RETURNED BEFORE COMPLETING THE COURSE IN ANY CIRCUMSTANCES. 

FOR ALL 

DR.ANUPAM KUMAR T V 
PRINCIPAL 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

