

## GOVERNMENT DENTAL COLLEGE, ALAPPUZHA DOCUMENT TO BE SUBMITTED AT THE TIME OF BDS ADMISSION 2025-26

1	ALLOTMENT MEMMO	NITET CEE	
2	ADMIT CARD	NEET, CEE	
3	SCORE CARD	NEET, CEE	
4	DATA SHEET	NEET, CEE	
5	10 <sup>TH</sup> CERTIFICATE AND A	NEET, CEE	
6	10 <sup>TH</sup> CERTIFICATE & MARKLIST		
7	12 <sup>TH</sup> CERTIFICATE & MARKLIST		
VI.	TRANSFER CERTIFICATE		
8	CONDUCT CERTIFICATE		
9	MIGRATION CERTIFICATE		
10	PHYSICAL FITNESS CERTIFICATE		
11	VACCINATION CERTIFICATE	HBV,MMR,CHIKKEN POX	
12	BOND	KERALA STAMP PAPER WORTH RS.200/-	
13	PASPORT SIZE PHOTOGRAPH	2	
14	ADHAAR CARD AND ALL OPTHER		
	CERTIFIDATE UPLOADED TO CEE		
15	FEE RECEIPT	PAID AT CEE	
16	DOCUMENT TO PROVE RESERVATION		
Α	NON CREAMYLAYER CERTIFICATE		
b	INCOME CERTIFICATE		
С	CASTE CERTIFICATE		
d	EWS CERTIFICATE		
e	MEDICAL BOND CERTIFICATE		

## FEE TO BE REMITTED

1	TUITION FEE	20,840/-	EXMPT SC/ST &OEC
2	MISCELLANEOUS FEE	1,740/-	
3	VAN FEE	1,740/-	
4	UNIVERSITY REGISTRATION FEE	2,665/-	FOR ALL
5	ADMISSION FEE	-	
6	CAUTION DEPOSIT	2,320/-	
7	PTA FUND	말	

ALL STUDENTS ARE DIRECTED TO BRING SUFFICIENT SCANNED COPIES / ATTESTED COPIES OF ORIGINALS. CERTIFICATES OF THE SAME WILL NOPT BE RETURNED BEFORE COMPLETING THE COURSE IN ANY CIRCUMSTANCES.

DR.ANUPAM KUMAR T V PRINCIPAL

19 18/25

aunmm